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2025 CORRIMAL S WIM CLUB LC OUALIFYIN MEET PROGRAM

SATURDAY 1st FEBRUARY
Corrimal Memorial Heated Outdoor Swimming Pool - Short Street Corrimal
** Featuring FINA standard Series 14 Omega Starting Blocks and Backstroke Ledges **

Entries Close: Tuesday 28th Jan 2025 (8pm) Warm Up
8:00am - Start 9:00am - Expected Finish 4:00pm
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Age Distance
Open 200m
13/Under 100m
14/0ver 100m
12/Under 50m
13/0ver 50m
Open MC 50m
10/Under 25m
13/Under 100m
14/0ver 100m
13/Under 200m
14/Qver 200m
12/Under 50m
13/Over 50m
Open MC 50m
10/Under 25m
Open 200m
LUNCH BREAK
Open 400m
13/Under 100m
14/0ver 100m
12/Under 50m
13/0ver 50M
Open MC 50m
10/Under 25m
Open 200m
13/Under 100m
14/0ver 100
12/Under 50m
13/0Over 50m
Open MC 50m
10/Under 25m
Open 200m
Open 800m

Stroke
Freestyle
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Freestyle

Freestyle
Individual Medley

Individual Medley
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Freestyle
Butterfly
Butterfly
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Butterfly
Freestyle

Qr
3:00.00
2:05.00
1:50.00

1:35.00

1:25.00
3:35.00

3:15.00

3:25.00

6:00.00
1:55:00
1:35:00

3:55.00
1:55.00
1:40.00

3:30.00
11:00.00

Conditions of Entry
Meet conducted in accordance with SAL/SNSW rules.

1
2 Allevents will be conducted as timed inals.

3 Approved results published at SESA within 7 days.

4 Events may be amalgamated as mixed gender.

5 Ageasat 1st February 2025.

6 Swimmers entering 25m cannot enter a 50m event in the same stroke. A

swimmer cannot enter if their time is faster then the break times. 25 free 25.00.
Back, Breast and Fly 30.00. Maximum age 10 years & 25m Events are exhibition
only & results will not be uploaded for approval.

7 *Ifyou dont have a qualifying time for any of the events that require QT please
request via email to race secretary prior to meet.

& Race Secretary may amend the programme as required.
9 Entry Fee $9.00 per event (no refunds). Pool entry fees also apply.

10 Programs will be emailed to clubs and heat sheets on Meet Mobile. No Paper
programs available to purchase on the day of Carival.

11 Corrimal Swim Club will provide ALL timekeepers on the day

12 Kiosk Available on the day with good coffee, gelato and healthy snacks.

13 Closing Date Tuesday 28th Jan 2025 (8PM) or when timeline full.

14 Entries completed online using a valid credit card at
https://swimcentral.swimming.org.au/

15 Enquiries Race Secretary at cscracesecretary@gmail.com

Meet Director Kylie Wood






